Route 915 - To Bu" Creek Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
25947/ 10722 / 23706 / 25947/ 10722 / 23706 / 25947/ 10722 / 23706 / 25947/ 10722 / 23706 /
Stop No. stand13 0% StandA2  Stand10 Stop No. stand13 0% StandA2  Stand10 Stop No. stand13 0% tandA2  Stand10 Stop No. stand13 ~ 07%  StandA2  Stand10
Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek -
Route No. Stn StockRd . Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn StockRd . Bus stn Stn Route No. Stn StockRd | Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn StockRd | Bus Stn Stn
» o
am 915 - 5:07 5:13 5:22 pm 915 41 4:28 4:39 4:55 pm 915 117 1:32 1:44 1:59 am 915 7.34 1.42 7.51 8:02 Hiqh Frequency
915 5:24 5:33 5:42 5:52 915 4:21 4:38 4:49 5:05 915 1:32 1:47 1:59 2:14 915 8:04 8:12 8:21 8:32
915 5:44 5:53 6:03 6:15 915 4:31 4:48 4:59 5:15 915 1:47 2:02 2:14 2:29 915 8:19 8:27 8:36 8:47 : -
915 6:03 613 6:23 6:35 o5 441 4:58 5:09 5:25 915 2:02 217 2:29 2:44 915 8:32 8:41 8:50 9:02 15 Minutes or better
915 6:21 6:31 6:41 6:55 915 4:53 5:09 5:20 5:35 915 2:17 2:32 2:44 2:59 915 8:47 8:56 9:05 9:17
915 6:30 6:41 6:51 7:05 915 5:04 5:19 5:30 5:45 915 2:32 2:47 2:59 3:14 915 9:02 9:11 9:20 9:32
915 6:39 6:50 7:01 715 915 5:14 5:29 5:40 5:55 915 2:48 3:03 3:14 3:29 915 9:17 9:26 9:35 9:47
915 6:49 7:00 Al 7:25 915 5:26 5:40 5:50 6:05 915 3:03 3:18 3:29 3:44 915 9:31 9:40 9:49 10:02 Routes
915 6:58 7:09 7:21 7:35 915 5:37 5:51 6:01 6:15 915 3:18 3:33 3:44 3:59 915 9:45 9:55 10:04 10:17
915 7:07 719 7:31 7:45 915 5:48 6:02 6:12 6:25 915 3:33 3:48 3:59 4:14 915 10:00 10:10 10:19 10:32
915 715 7:27 7:40 7:55 915 5:59 6:12 6:22 6:35 915 3:48 4:03 4:14 4:29 915 10:13 10:23 10:34 10:47 91 5 Fremantle Stn - Bull Creek Stn
915 7:24 7:37 7:50 8:05 915 6:10 6:23 6:32 6:45 915 4:03 4:18 4:29 4:44 915 10:26 10:37 10:48 11:02 via Marmion St
915 7:34 7:47 8:00 8:15 915 6:30 6:43 6:52 7:05 915 419 4:34 4:45 4:59 915 10:41 10:52 11:03 17 & Booragoon Bus Stn
915 T:44 7:57 8:10 8:25 915 6:44 6:56 7:05 17 915 4:34 4:49 5:00 5:14 915 10:55 11:07 11:18 11:32
915 7:54 8:07 8:20 8:35 915 7:01 712 7:21 7:32 915 4:50 5:04 5:15 5:29 915 11:10 1:22 1:33 1:47
915 S  T:59 813 - - 915 7:16 7:27 7:36 T:47 915 5:06 5:20 5:30 5:44 915 11:25 1:37 11:48 12:02
915 8:04 8:18 8:30 8:45 915 7:32 7:42 7:51 8:02 915 5:21 5:35 5:45 5:59 915 11:39 11:52 12:03 12:17
915 8:14 8:28 8:40 8:55 915 7:47 7:57 8:06 8:17 915 5:37 5:51 6:01 6:14 915 11:54 12:07 12:18 12:32
915 8:29 8:43 8:55 9:10 915 8:02 8:12 8:21 8:32 915 5:52 6:06 6:16 6:29 pm 915 12:09 12:22 12:33 12:47
Lookin 915 8:40 8:54 9:06 9:20 915 8:32 8:42 8:51 9:02 915 6:07 6:21 6:31 6:44 915 12:24 12:37 12:48 1:02 For inf tion about t
g 915 8:55 9:09 9:21 9:35 915 8:54 9:04 9:13 9:24 915 6:23 6:37 6:46 6:59 915 12:39 12:52 1:03 1:17 or information about connections
for more 915 9:07 9:21 9:33 9:47 915 9:26 9:36 9:43 9:54 915 6:39 6:53 .02 1:14 915 12:54 1:07 1:18 1:32 with other bus and train services,
. . 915 9:22 9:36 9:48 10:02 915 9:57 10:06 10:13 10:24 915 6:35 1:08 7 1:29 915 1:09 1:22 1:33 1:47 please use the JourneyPlanner at
information? 915 9:37 9:51 10:03 10:17 915  10:28 10:37 10:44 10:54 915 112 1:23 1:32 1:44 915 1:24 1:37 1:48 2:02 transperth.wa.gov.au
95  9:52 10:06 1018 10:32 915  10:58 1107 11:14 11:24 oIz s L8 i 915  1:39 1:52 2:03 217
Visit us onfine 915 10:07 10:21 10:33 10:47 915 11:29 11:37 11:44 11:54 pa T5 809 o3 520 915 1:.53 2507 2.:18 2532
transperth.wa.gov.au 915 10:22 10:36 10:48 11:02 o1 821 831 5.40 P 915 2:08 2:22 2:33 2:47
915 10:36 10:51 11:03 11:17 : : - : 915 2:23 2:37 2:48 3:02
Get the app 95 1051 106 118 132 T 14 A 8 20 5410 2:21 o5  2:39 253 304 M7
. . . . 915 9:21 9:31 9:40 9:51
Download our free 915 1:06 1:21 1:33 1:47 915 716 7:25 7:34 T:44 915 9:52 10:02 10:10 10:21 915 2:54 3:08 3:19 3:32
iPhone® or Android™ app 915 1:21 11:36 1:48 12:02 915 7:31 7.40 7.49 7:59 '. : : : 915 3:09 3:23 3:34 3:47
to help you plan your journey. 915 1:36 1:51 12:03 12:17 ; ; : : 915 10:22 10:32 10:40 10:51 915 3:24 3:38 3:49 4:02
915 1:45 7:54 8:03 8:14 915 10:52 11:02 11:10 11:21
Call us 915 1:51 12:06 12:18 12:32 915 8:00 8:09 8:18 8:29 915 11:23 11:33 11:41 11:51 915 3:39 3:53 4:04 4:17
InfoLine on 13 62 13 pm 915 12:06 12:21 12:33 12:47 915 8:13 8:23 8:33 8:44 . * * * 915 3:53 4:07 4:18 4:32
(TIS 13 14 50) 915 12:21 12:36 12:48 1:02 915 8:27 8:37 8-48 8:59 915 4:09 4:23 4:33 4:47 Suburbs
. . . 915 12:34 12:49 1:01 1:15 915 8:41 8:52 9:03 914 g 915 4:24 4:38 4:48 5:02
Hearlpq or speech impaired? 915 12:49 1:04 116 1:30 915 8:56 9:07 918 9:29 A Operates on school days only and departs from 915 4:39 4:53 5:03 5:17 Boor n Melvill
Call via NRS on 133 677 915  1:03 118 1:30 1:45 915 91 9:22 9:33 944 Melville Senior High School at 3.10pm. 915 454 508 5:18 5:32 0078990 evre
Visit an InfoCentre at: o5 18 133 145 2:00 o5 925 936 94T 959 S e e oy terminates 915 510 524 533 547 Bull Creek Myaree
« Airport Central Station o5 133 48 2:00 215 95  9:39 950  10:01  10:14 ' oA s B S 602 cest Fremantle Palmyra
. . 915 1:47 2:02 2:15 2:30 . . . . 15 5:4 5:54 : 6:17 remantle
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 915 9:53 10:05 10:16 10:29
« Perth Busporty 915 2:02 2:18 2:30 2:45 915 10:07 10:20 10:31 10:44 915 5:56 6:10 6:19 6:32
« Perth Station 915 2:17 2:33 2:45 3:00 915 10:22 10:35 10:46 10:59 915 6:11 6:25 6:34 6:47
e e Sl [ Em R o e e om
915 2:46 3:03 3:16 3:35 915 1:04 1:18 1:30 1:44 915 7:23 7:35 T:42 7:54 All Transperth buses are accessible.
915 A - - 3:23 3:40 915 11:19 11:33 11:45 11:59 915 7:55 8:05 8:12 8:24
915  2:56 313 3:26 3:45 o5 134 48 1200 12414 915 825 8:35 8:42 8:54 *Majority of the day.
915 3:06 3:23 3:36 3:55 915 11:49 12:03 12:15 12:29 915 8:55 9:05 9:12 9:24
915 3:15 3:33 3:46 4:05 pm 915 12:04 12:18 12:30 12:44 915 9:25 9:35 9:42 9:54
915 3:25 3:43 3:56 4:15 915 12:19 12:33 12:45 12:59 915 9:55 10:05 10:12 10:24 prs
— 915 3:37 3:55 4:07 4:25 915 12:34 12:48 1:00 1:14 915 10:26 10:35 10:42 10:54 \' Transper th
W Transperth 915 3:50 4:07 418 4:35 915 12:47 1:02 1:14 1:29
915 4:01 418 4:29 4:45 915 1:02 1:17 1:29 1:44




Route 915 - To Fremantle

Timed Stops @ @

Timed Stops @ @

Timed Stops @ @

Timed Stops @ @

23698 / ms3s/ 10428 / 23698/ ms3s/ 10428 / 23698 / m3s/ 10428 / 23698 / m3s/ 10428 /
Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1
Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St Fremantle Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St Fremantle Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St Fremantle Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St Fremantle
Route No. Stn BusStn Stock Rd / Stn Route No. Stn BusStn tock Rd ! Stn Route No. Stn BusStn stock Rd ! Stn Route No. Stn BusStn stock Rd / Stn
am 915 - - 5:28 5:41 pm 915 4:13 4:22 4:32 4:55 pm 915 12:22 12:29 12:38 1:02 am 915 7:04 719
915 5:46 5:52 5:59 6:17 915 4:23 4:32 4:42 5:04 915 12:37 12:44 12:53 1:17 915 7.37 T. 43 7:50 8:05
915 6:14 6:20 6:28 6:46 915 4:33 4:42 4:52 5:14 915 12:52 12:59 1:08 1:32 915 8:07 8:13 8:20 8:37
915 6:33 6:39 6:47 7:06 915 4:43 4:52 5:02 5:24 915 1:07 1:14 1:23 1:47 915 8:37 8:44 8:51 9:09
915 6:43 6:49 6:57 117 915 4:53 5:02 5:12 5:34 915 1:22 1:29 1:37 2:01 915 8:52 8:59 9:06 9:24
915 6:53 6:59 7.07 7:28 915 5:03 5:12 5:22 5:43 915 1:37 1:44 1:52 2:16 915 9:07 9:14 9:21 9:40
915 7:03 710 718 7:40 915 5:13 5:22 5:31 5:52 915 1:52 1:59 2:07 2:31 915 9:22 9:29 9:36 9:55
915 713 7:20 7:28 752 915 5:23 5:32 5:41 6:02 915 2:07 2:14 2:22 2:45 915 9:37 9:44 9:52 10:11
915 123 7:30 739 8:03 915 5:33 5:42 5:51 6:11 915 2:22 2:29 2:37 3:00 915 9:52 9:59 10:07 10:27
915 7:28 7:35 T:45 8:10 915 5:43 5:51 6:00 6:20 915 2:37 2:44 2:52 3:15 915 10:07 10:14 10:22 10:42
915 733 T:41 7:51 8:16 915 5:53 6:01 6:09 6:29 915 2:52 2:59 3:08 3:31 915 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:58
915 § 7:38 T.47 T:57 8:23 915 6:03 6:11 6:19 6:39 915 3:07 3:14 3:23 3:46 915 10:37 10:44 10:52 11:14
915 743 752 8:02 8:28 915 6:23 6:31 6:39 6:58 915 3:22 3:29 3:38 4:01 915 10:52 10:59 11:07 11:29
915 § T:45 7:54 8:04 8:30 915 6:43 6:50 6:57 T:15 915 3:37 3:44 3:53 4:16 915 1:07 11:15 1:23 11:45
915 S - 1:56 8:07 8:33 915 7:03 710 T17 7:35 915 3:52 3:59 4:08 4:31 915 1:22 1:30 11:38 12:00
915 S 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:35 915 7:23 7:30 7:37 7:54 915 4:07 4:14 4:23 4:46 915 1:37 11:45 11:53 12:15
915 S - 8:01 8:12 8:39 915 T:37 T:44 7:51 8:07 915 4:22 4:29 4:38 5:01 915 11:52 12:00 12:08 12:30
915 7:53 8:03 8:13 8:40 915 7:52 7:59 8:06 8:22 915 4:37 4:44 4:53 5:16 pm 915 12:07 12:15 12:23 12:45
915 S - 8:06 8:17 8:44 915 8:07 8:14 8:21 8:37 915 4:52 4:59 5:08 5:31 915 12:22 12:29 12:37 12:59
915 S - 8:10 8:21 8:48 915 8:22 8:29 8:36 8:51 915 5:07 5:14 5:22 5:45 915 12:37 12:44 12:52 1:14
915 8:03 8:12 8:22 8:48 915 8:37 8:44 8:51 9:06 915 5:22 5:29 5:36 5:58 915 12:52 12:59 1:07 1:29
915 8:13 8:22 8:32 8:58 915 8:52 8:59 9:06 9:21 915 5:37 5:44 5:51 6:13 915 1:07 1:14 1:22 1:44
915 8:23 8:32 8:42 9:07 915 9:07 9:14 9:21 9:36 915 5:52 5:59 6:06 6:28 915 1:22 1:29 1:37 1:59
915 8:38 8:47 8:57 9:21 915 9:22 9:29 9:36 9:51 915 6:07 6:13 6:20 6:42 915 1:37 1:44 1:52 2:14
915 8:53 9:02 9:12 9:36 915 10:03 10:10 10:16 10:31 915 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:57 915 1:52 1:59 2:07 2:29
915 9:08 9:16 9:25 9:49 915 10:33 10:40 10:46 11:00 915 6:37 6:43 6:49 710 915 2:07 2:14 2:22 2:45
915 9:23 9:31 9:40 10:03 915 1:03 11:10 1:16 1:30 915 6:52 6:58 7:04 T:24 915 2:22 2:29 2:37 3:00
915 9:38 9:46 9:55 10:18 915 1:33 1:40 1:46 12:00 915 7:07 713 T:19 7:38 915 2:37 2:44 2:52 3:15
915 9:53 10:01 10:10 10:33 am 915 12:03 12:10 12:16 12:30 915 1:22 7:28 7:34 7:53 915 2:52 2:59 3:07 3:30
915 10:08 10:16 10:25 10:48 915 1:37 7:43 T:49 8:07 915 3:07 3:14 3:22 3:45
915 10:23 10:31 10:40 11:03 915 7:52 7:58 8:04 8:22 915 3:22 3:29 3:37 4:00
915 10:37 10:45 10:54 117 am 915 . . 6:04 6:19 915 8:07 8:13 8:19 8:37 915 3:37 3:44 3:52 4:15
915 10:52 11:00 11:09 1:32 915 6:44 6:49 6:56 71 915 8:22 8:28 8:34 8:52 915 3:52 3:59 4:07 4:30
915 1:07 1:15 1:24 1:47 915 7:22 7:27 7:34 7:50 915 8:37 8:43 8:49 9:07 915 4:07 4:14 4:22 4:45
915 1:22 11:30 11:39 12:02 915 7 37 7 43 7 50 8: 08 915 9:07 9:13 9:19 9'37 915 4'22 4:29 4'37 4:59
pm 915 12:07 12:15 12:24 12:47 915 8:22 8:29 8:37 8:56 915 10:33 10:39 10:45 11:00 915 5:07 5:13 5:21 5:41
915 12:22 12:30 12:39 1'02 915 8 37 8: 44 8: 52 9 12 915 11:03 1:09 1:15 1:30 915 5:22 5:28 5:35 5:54
o5  fzs2 00 109 132 o5 901 9w 922 oud os  S52 558 605 623
915 1:07 1:15 1:24 1:47 915 9:22 9:29 9:37 9:59 S Operates on school days only. 915 6:07 6:13 6:20 6:37
915 1:22 1:30 1:39 2:02 915 9:37 9:44 9:52 10:14 915 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:52
915 1:37 1:45 1:54 2:17 915 9:52 9:59 10:07 10:29 915 6:37 6:43 6:50 7:06
915 1:52 2:00 2:09 2:32 915 10:07 10:15 10:23 10:46 915 6:52 6:58 7:05 7:21
915 2:03 2:11 2:20 2:44 915 10:22 10:30 10:38 1:02 915 T:07 713 7:20 7:35
915 2:18 2:26 2:36 3:01 915 10:37 10:45 10:54 118 915 7:22 7:28 7:35 7:50
915 2:33 2:42 2:52 317 915 10:52 11:00 11:09 1:34 915 7:37 T:43 7:50 8:05
915 2:48 2:57 3:07 3:32 915 1:07 115 11:24 11:49 915 8:03 8:09 8:16 8:31
915 3:03 3:12 3:23 3:48 915 1:22 11:30 11:39 12:03 915 8:33 8:39 8:45 9:00
915 3:18 3:27 3:38 4:02 915 1:37 1:45 1:54 1218 915 9:03 9:09 9:15 9:30
915 3:33 3:42 3:53 4:17 915 1:52 12:00 12:09 12:33 915 9:33 9:39 9:45 9:59
915 3:48 3:57 4:08 4:32 pm 915 12:07 1215 12:24 12:48 915 10:03 10:09 10:15 10:29
915 4:03 4:12 4:22 4:46

Route 915 Map

" Canning River

\\

Swan River

Bus Station

Train / Bus Station
Train Station

Timed Stop

High Frequency Service
Bus Route Numbers

Route starts and
terminates

Train Line
Hospital

School, University,
TAFE

Shopping Centre
Parks

—

™S

— -

BRENTWOOD

Leach Hwy

Coll of the Arts

North =
Fremantle

~_

~ NORTH
FREMANTLE

Bull preek

Murdoch

BATEMAN
Booragoon Riseley g,
Bus Station (=] WINTHROP
Booragoon
BOORAGOON
MYAREE
e
MELVILLE
Marmion St /
Stock Rd

PALMYRA s

3

o

=]

A

/ EAST
7 FREMANTLE
FREMANTLE
4 /S N
[ AN
/// \ o John Curtin ®

Fremantle
Hosp

A

7
® pe
University ||

.-

of Notr mameL “

4N

o Scale

1km



